value

S/M

17:24 hrs.

1.75 1  612.50803836  350.0041  0.00SHUTTING  EL SAVIO LAMEE  450.00

1.20 2  600.0075587MTR  500.0041  0.00SHUTTING  MELODY  750.00

2.50 3  500.0071812MTR  200.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  BLACK  250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.45

1713.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1712.50Total  2312.50